
 
Who to Contact for What – High School 

 
For all IMMEDIATE needs:  
such as medical alerts, absences, 
excursion details, uniform questions, etc- 
First contact = 

High School Secretary 
9301 1110 
hsadmin@ktc.nsw.edu.au 

 For GENERAL SCHOOL matters: 
First contact = Head of House/Year 
Coordinator 
 
For SUBJECT RELATED questions: 
First contact = Subject Teacher 
 

 

Head of High School 
 
Mr James Mulhall 
James.Mulhall@ktc.nsw.edu.au 
  
Head of Jewish Studies 
 
Rabbi Spielman 
rabbi.spielman@ktc.nsw.edu.au 
 

 

Head of Welfare (BHS) 
 
Rabbi Light 
rabbi.light@ktc.nsw.edu.au 
  
Head of Welfare (GHS) 
 
Mrs Megan Rosettenstein 
megan.rosettenstein@ktc.nsw.edu.au 
  
Assistant Head of Welfare (BHS) 
Mr Blake Walsh 
blake.walsh@ktc.nsw.edu.au 

 
Assistant Head of Welfare (GHS) 
Ms Emma Davidson 
emma.davidson@ktc.nsw.edu.au 

 
High School Psychologist 
 
Karlee Martyn  
karlee.martyn@ktc.nsw.edu.au 
 

 
High School Reception 
 
Gloria Kolaitis 
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Heads of House - Boys 
 

 

Head of House (Chesed)  
 
Mr Callum Richardson 
Callum.Richardson@ktc.nsw.edu.au 
  

 

Head of House (Shalom) 
 
Mr Blake Walsh 
Blake.Walsh@ktc.nsw.edu.au 
 

 

 

Head of House (Reyus) 
 
Mr Jake Cassell 
Jake.Cassell@ktc.nsw.edu.au 
  

All 

Year 7 Coordinator 
 
Rabbi Light 
rabbi.light@ktc.nsw.edu.au 
  

 

Heads of House - Girls 
 

 

Head of House (Chesed) 
 
Ms Arin Bailison 
arin.bailison@ktc.nsw.edu.au 
 

 

 

Head of House (Shalom) 
 
Ms Sylvie Wilson 
sylvie.wilson@ktc.nsw.edu.au 
  

 

Head of House (Reyus) 
 
Ms Aoibhinn O’Brien 
aoibhinn.obrien@ktc.nsw.edu.au 
 

 

All 

Year 7 Coordinator 
 
Mrs Megan Rosettenstein 
megan.rosettenstein@ktc.nsw.edu.au  
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